Dose distribution among workers engaged in decontamination and related work per
quarter {Flash report} [From July 2018 to June 2019]

As of 14 October 2019

Period

Dose(mSv)

the Number of Decontamination Workers

July—
September
2018

October—
December
2018

January—
March
2019

April-
June
2019

Dose <1

16,158

17,550

18,036

19,811

1<Dose £2

191

190

199

161

2<Dose <3

33

39

29

23

3<Dose <4

1

4<Dose <5

5<Dose £7.5

7.5<Dose £10

10<Dose £15

15<Dose £20

20 <Dose

oO|lo|O|O|OCO|O|—

O|O|OC|]OC|O|N]|©

O|O|O|OCO|O|O |

O|]O|O]|]OC|O|O|O

Total number of
workers

16,393

17,790

18,271

19,995

Mean dose
( mSv)

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

Max dose
( mSv)

3.8

4.7

3.5

2.7

Number of
projects

120

131

128

95

[Notes to the table]

For example, the value “191” in the dose row ” 1<Dose <2” in the period column

“July-September 2018” indicates that there were 191 workers engaged in

decontamination and related work in the three months from July to September

2018 who had a dose higher than 1 mSv and equal to or lower than 2 mSv.

This table shows the dose distribution per quarter, collected as of 14 October
2019 for the past one year.
The data are given as a flash report of the dose distribution among workers

engaged in decontamination and related work in the second quarter (April-June of
2019) as well as additional data for the period from the third quarter of 2018 to
the first quarter of 2019 (July 2018 to March 2019) which were added after the
flash data collection day (22 July 2019)




	2018年7月～2019年6月四半期分布

