Dose distribution among workers engaged in decontamination and related work per quarter {Flash report} [From July 2018 to June 2019]

-			As o	f 14 October 2019
Period	the Number of Decontamination Workers			
Dose(mSv)	July– September 2018	October- December 2018	January− March 2019	April− June 2019
Dose ≤1	16,158	17,550	18,036	19,811
1 <dose td="" ≤2<=""><td>191</td><td>190</td><td>199</td><td>161</td></dose>	191	190	199	161
2 <dose td="" ≤3<=""><td>33</td><td>39</td><td>29</td><td>23</td></dose>	33	39	29	23
3 <dose td="" ≤4<=""><td>11</td><td>9</td><td>7</td><td>0</td></dose>	11	9	7	0
4 <dose td="" ≤5<=""><td>0</td><td>2</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose>	0	2	0	0
5 <dose td="" ≤7.5<=""><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose>	0	0	0	0
7.5 <dose td="" ≤10<=""><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose>	0	0	0	0
10 <dose td="" ≤15<=""><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose>	0	0	0	0
15 <dose td="" ≤20<=""><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose>	0	0	0	0
20 <dose< td=""><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td><td>0</td></dose<>	0	0	0	0
Total number of workers	16,393	17,790	18,271	19,995
Mean dose (mSv)	0.1	0.1	0.1	0.1
Max dose (mSv)	3.8	4.7	3.5	2.7
Number of projects	120	131	128	95

[Notes to the table]

- For example, the value "191" in the dose row "1<Dose ≤2" in the period column "July-September 2018" indicates that there were 191 workers engaged in decontamination and related work in the three months from July to September 2018 who had a dose higher than 1 mSv and equal to or lower than 2 mSv.
- This table shows the dose distribution per quarter, collected as of 14 October 2019 for the past one year.
- The data are given as a flash report of the dose distribution among workers engaged in decontamination and related work in the second quarter (April-June of 2019) as well as additional data for the period from the third quarter of 2018 to the first quarter of 2019 (July 2018 to March 2019) which were added after the flash data collection day (22 July 2019)